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153.  
 
  

 kris kros. 
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154.  
 
  PC, tablety, mobily apod. Hru 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
a. Ikony obsluhy 

  
 SOUND  

 

  
 MENU  

 
 

b.  

  
 HOME   

  
 CASIMI   

  
 INFO   

  
 PAYTABLE   

  
 HISTORY   

  
 SETTINGS   
  -  
  -  
  - -  

y yy
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  MUSIC 
   -  
   -  

   
  LANGUAGE 
   -  

  
 BACK   
 

c.  

  
 BET  

 

  
 START  

 

  
 STOP   

  
 AUTOSTART  

 
 

 
  
  -  
  -  
  - 
prohry. 

  
 AUTOSTOP   
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d. Displeje 
 

 
 

 
- Displej - 

  
 

   
   
 

155.  
 
 - WILD. 
 

a.  

   
  
 

156. Re-Spin 
   
 

- -
-
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157.  
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159. Charakteristiky hry 
 

a. Symboly 
  

Symbol  Grafika 
A Strawberry  
B Blue Seven  
C Cherry  
L Lemon  
M Grapes  
O Orange  
R Red Seven  
W Wild  
Y Green Seven  

 
b.  

  kris kros.
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c.  
Symbol 3x 

 
15 

 
10 

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0,5 

 
0,5 

 
i.  
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d.  
  
 

i. Varianta 96% 
 3 

 4 
 9 

 64 
 1 CZK 
 500 CZK 

 1,2,4,6,10,20,30,40,50,80,100,200,300,400,500 
CZK 

 120000 CZK 

 95,94 % 

 1 : 5,86 
 

ii. Varianta 94% 
 3 

 4 
 9 

 64 
 1 CZK 
 500 CZK 

 1,2,4,6,10,20,30,40,50,80,100,200,300,400,500 
CZK 

 120000 CZK 

 93,92 % 

 1 : 6,04 
 

iii. Varianta 92% 
 3 

 4 
 9 

 64 
 1 CZK 
 500 CZK 

 1,2,4,6,10,20,30,40,50,80,100,200,300,400,500 
CZK 

 120000 CZK 

 92,06 % 

 1 : 6,24 
 
  


